Section VIII Spring Track & Field - Official League Meet Scoresheet

Date:

Location:

Dual: 5-3- 1 Relay: 5-0

Tri: 5-3-2-1 Relay: 5-3

Quad: 6-4-3-2-1 Relay: 6-4-2

Home Team

Team

Team

Team

EVENT

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

400IH

1600/1500M

100M

400M

110/100HH

800M

200M

3200/3000M

4X400M

4X100M

4X800M

Long Jump

Triple Jump

High Jump

Pole Vault

Shot Put

Discus
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Hosting Coach:

Coach & School:

Coach & School:

Coach & School:

Total Team Points:

Official Job at Meet:

Starter

Timer

Line Clerk

Timer / Field Event

Official Last Name:

Total Team Standing:

Please take picture and text to Jordan Ashley (516) 426-6970 or email sheet to: jordan.ashley591@gmail.com




